PATINOARUL CARTA ICE HOCKEY
CN U16

SUN 20 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 48

START TIME 11:00

END TIME 12:58

GAME SUMMARY
FLK-DGL13-0(2-0,7-0,4-0)
Spectators  Referees Linesmen

CSATA Attila (ROU)

Team Statistics

Score

2:
7:
4:
13:

0

0
0
0

ET/Res

ANTAL Andras Otto (ROU) , RACZ Szilard (ROU)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
2: 2 02:00 : 02:00 0: 0 0: 0
2: 6 03:04 : 02:00 3: 0 0: 0
6: 6 00:56 : 02:00 1: 0 1: 0
0:14 06:00 : 06:00 4: 0 1: 0

ET/Res

FLK
DGL
DGL
FLK

FLK
FLK

2 min.

30
25

91

87
16

MARK B
METES M
BANDABUR A
KOSZA A

MIC A
TIMARU R

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Tripping
(4) 7BOTHM Onlce FLK 30 719228891
88 MARTON T DGL 25 4 6111315
- High Sticking

Onlce FLK 3011161971 81
DGL 25 41516 18 23

(10) 71 AGOSTON T

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

22:47
31:27
3:0

FLK
DGL
FLK

DGL
FLK

FLK

DGL
FLK

DGL
FLK

DGL
FLK

FLK

2 min.
2 min.

PP1

2 min.

PP1

EQ

EQ

2 min.

PP1

EQ

EQ

81
13
22

25

16

97

88

22

25

87

VANCSA K
CARAMFIL A
KIRALY A

METES M
TIMARU R

NAGY T

HRISTACHE A
MARTON T

Team penalty
KIRALY A

METES M
BOTH M

MIC A

- Tripping
- Tripping
(6) 81VANCSAK

Onlce FLK 302281889197
DGL 25 4232728

- Cross-Checking / Served by: 14 CRETU D

Onlce FLK 301116267187
DGL 25 4232728

Onlce FLK 301922818897
DGL 25 418232728

25 METES M - Goalkeeper out

Onlce FLK 301922818897
DGL 25 611162326

- Delaying the Game / Served by: 27 CHIJER R

(7) 97NAGYT Onlce FLK 301922818897

DGL 1 6111323
1 HRISTACHE A - Goalkeeper out

Onlce FLK 30 711172691
DGL 25 6111316 26

Onlce FLK 301922718187
DGL 25 414232728

(an

(19) 88 MARTON T
22 KIRALY A
- Goalkeeper in
(14)

*

- Goalkeeper in

(11

(7) 71 AGOSTON T
22 KIRALY A

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Period
1
2
3
Total
1st Period
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 05:49
Goal 11:07
Penalty 13:17
Goal 16:37
2nd Period
Penalty 20:47
Penalty 29:48
Goal 31:27
Penalty 31:27
Goal 31:41
Goal 32:24
GK 32:24
Goal 32:58
Penalty 35:26
Goal 36:37
GK 36:37
Goal 38:21
Goal 39:11
3rd Period
Penalty 40:00
Goal 40:15
Goal 43:19
Penalty 51:57
Penalty 52:10
Penalty 52:10
Goal 52:53
Goal 58:53
Penalty 60:00

42:00
10:0

1:0
52:53
54:10
54:10
12:0
13:0

60:00

FLK
FLK

FLK
DGL
FLK
DGL
FLK
FLK

FLK

2 min.

SH1

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

PP1

EQ

2 min.

1"
13
22
97

97

MARTON T
BOTH M

TIMARU R
BANDABUR A
SZEKERES R
CARAMFIL A
KIRALY A
NAGY T

NAGY T

- Charging
(12)

FLK 30 7198191
DGL 25 611131826

On Ice

(12) 71 AGOSTONT Onlce FLK 301619718187
87 MIC A DGL 25 416 18 26 27
- Kneeing
- Slashing
- Roughing

(8) 883MARTONT FLK 3016227187 88
DGL 25 4161828
FLK 30 1922 81 88 97

DGL 25 916182326

On Ice
(20) On Ice

- Roughing
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PATINOARUL CARTA ICE HOCKEY

CN U16

SUN 20 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 48

START TIME 11:00

END TIME 12:58

ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 60:00 60:00 DGL 2 min. 13 CARAMFIL A - Roughing
GK 60:00 FLK 30 MARK B - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 DGL 25 METES M - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : FLK - ACS Felcsik Sk Team : DGL - CSM Dunarea Galati
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name
30 MARK Balint 8 8 60:00 25 METES Matei 43 32 55:47
34 SZEBENI Gergo 1 HRISTACHE Andrei 22 20 04:13

Game Statistics
Team : FLK (Blue)

Head Coach :

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT Ts +/-
7F BOTH Mate 2 1 3 0 2 5 2 9 +3

1 D SZEKERES Robert +C 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 +2
17 F HAIM BRASSAI Milan 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 +1
26 D KERTESZ Akos 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 +1
91 F KOSZA Adam 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 +3
19 F PRIMAC Cristian 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +8
22 F KIRALY Adam 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 3 +5
81 D VANCSA Krisztian 0 1 1 2 4 0 2 6 +7
88 F MARTON Tamas +A 1 3 4 2 0 1 2 3 +4
97 F NAGY Tamas 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 8 +3
16 F TIMARU Razvan 3 0 3 0 4 2 4 10 +2
18 F BIRO Aron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 D GEGO Marton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 F AGOSTON Tamas 0 3 3 0 1 2 0 3 +3
87 F MIC Adam +A 1 1 2 2 5 2 0 7 +2
30 GK MARK Balint 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 GK SZEBENI Gergo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13 12 25 10 23 24 18 65

Team : DGL (White)

Head Coach :
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT Ts +/-
6 D BANDABUR Andrei +C 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -4
11 F VIRLNANUTA Matei 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 -4
13 F CARAMFIL Andrei 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 -3
18 D TRINCU Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5
26 D VASILE Matei 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -5
4 F MATEI Luca 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -5
9 F PINTILIE Catalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F TOMA Rares +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5
23 F PIRVU Yuxei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -5
28 F MECA Vlad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
14 F CRETU David 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
15 F PARVU lanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
20 D MIHAI Florin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 D BOGATU Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 D CHIJER Razvan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
30 D FILER Amador +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK HRISTACHE Andrei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK METES Matei 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 12 3 3 2 8
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PATINOARUL CARTA

ICE HOCKEY

CN U16

SUN 20 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 48

START TIME 11:00

END TIME 12:58
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHA1 Shorthanded - 1 player SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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